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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 05/03/2018 3:30 pm RMS @ KaMS - Basketball Boys' 6th Grade Kamiakin Middle School Fieldhouse
Thu 05/03/2018 3:30 pm KaMS @ RMS 6th Girls Volleyball Redmond Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 05/03/2018 3:30 pm RMS @ KaMS - Tennis Girls' JV Kamiakin Middle School Tennis Courts
Fri 05/04/2018 4:00 pm RMS @ KaMS - Track and Field Juanita High Track & Field
Thu 05/10/2018 3:30 pm KaMS @ IMS 6th Girls Volleyball Inglewood Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 05/10/2018 3:30 pm IMS @ KaMS - Basketball Boys' 6th Grade Kamiakin Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 05/10/2018 3:30 pm IMS @ RHMS - Tennis Girls' JV Rose Hill Middle School
Fri 05/11/2018 3:30 pm KaMS, RHMS @ RMS Varsity & JV Track and Field Redmond High School
Mon 05/14/2018 3:30 pm FHMS @ KaMS - Tennis Girls' JV Kamiakin Middle School Tennis Courts
Mon 05/14/2018 3:30 pm KaMS @ FHMS 6th Grade Girls Volleyball Finn Hill Middle School Gymnasium
Mon 05/14/2018 3:30 pm FHMS @ KaMS - Basketball Boys' 6th Grade Kamiakin Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 05/17/2018 3:30 pm KiMS @ FHMS 6th Grade Boys Basketball Finn Hill Middle School Gymnasium
Mon 05/21/2018 3:30 pm EMS @ KaMS - Volleyball Girls' 6th Grade Kamiakin Middle School Gymnasium
Mon 05/21/2018 3:30 pm EMS @ KaMS - Tennis Girls' JV Kamiakin Middle School Tennis Courts
Tue 05/22/2018 4:30 pm LWSD  Middle School Varsity District Track Meet Juanita High Track & Field
Thu 05/24/2018 3:30 pm KaMS @ KiMS 6th Gr Boys Basketball Kirkland Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 05/24/2018 4:00 pm KaMS, RHMS & KiMS @ FHMS - LWSD JV District

Track Meet
Juanita High Track & Field

Tue 05/29/2018 3:30 pm KiMS @ KaMS - Volleyball Girls' 6th Grade Kamiakin Middle School Gymnasium
Tue 05/29/2018 3:30 pm KiMS @ KaMS - Tennis Girls' JV Kamiakin Middle School Tennis Courts
Thu 05/31/2018 3:30 pm KAMS @ RHMS 6TH GRADE BASKETBALL Rose Hill Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 05/31/2018 3:30 pm RHMS @ KaMS - Tennis Girls' JV Kamiakin Middle School Tennis Courts
Thu 05/31/2018 3:30 pm RHMS @ KaMS - Volleyball Girls' 6th Grade Kamiakin Middle School Gymnasium


